
Team 

All theudents of B.Com Sem-l1 (Hons.) are hercby informed that they are required to prepare ENVS Project 
Reportas part of Paper AECC-2: Environmental Studies únder the supervision of their respective 
supe 

A 

B 

D 

prs (as shown below). 
U.Roll 

13119 

220001 

220002 

220003 
220004 

220005 

220006 

220007 

220008 

220010 

220011 
220012 

220013 
220014 

220015 

220016 

220017 

220018 

220020 

220021 

JHARGRAM RAJ COLLEGE 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
NOTICE 

Name of Student 

Anjali Kumari Singh 
Anushka Ghosh 

Bapan Pal 
Biki Biswas 

Chandan Raul 

Dipon Kundu 
Hirak Rana 
Koushik Mahata 
Md. Tahir Hussain 

Nandini Mahata 
Priti Das 

Rakesh Mahata 
Riya Nandi 
Roshan Kumar Mondal 
Ruma Mahata 
Rupam Sharia 
Sanjoy Pa 
Subhadeep Khirali 
Swapnanil Poddar 

Imprlant points to be noted: 

Supervisor 

Dr. Pradip Kumar 
Panda 

Date: 13.07.2023. 

Dr. Aloke Gupta 

Contact Details 

Dr. Satyajit Ghorai Email: satyajitghoraí84@gmail.com 
Mob: 8617230499 

Priya Tamang 

Email: pradip66.panda@gmail.com 
Mob: 9635481708 

Brahma Chaudhuri Email:brahmachaudhuril1@gmail.com 
Mob: 9748824463 

Email: aguptafinance@gmail.com 
Mob: 8017427281 

Email: priyatamang277@gmail.com 
Mob: 8335030781 

(i) The Project Report may be either hand-written or typed and may be in English or Bengali. 
(ii) The Project Report may be prepared on any topic related to the field of Environmental Studies. 
(ii) The Project Report must at least be of 15 pages including Cover/ Title Page, Student's Declaration, 

Supervisor 's Report, Index Page, etc. as Annexure. 
(iv) Students are directed to immediately contact their respective supervisors and are required to submit 

ENVS Project Report to their respective supervisors latest by 31" July, 2023. 

f. faut 
Head 

Department of Commerce 
Jhargram Raj College 

Háad 
Depatment of Commerce 

Jaqram Raj Coeg 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

