JHARGRAM RAJ COLLEGE DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE NOTICE

Date: 13.07.2023.

All the students of B.Com Sem-II (Hons.) are hereby informed that they are required to prepare ENVS Project Report as part of *Paper AECC-2: Environmental Studies* under the supervision of their respective supervisors (as shown below).

cape					
Team	V.U.Roll	Name of Student	Supervisor	Contact Details	
1.6.10	13119				
A	220001	Anjali Kumari Singh	Dr. Pradip Kumar	Email: pradip66.panda@gmail.com	
- All	220002	Anushka Ghosh	Panda	Mob: 9635481708	
	220003	Bapan Pal			
В	220004	Biki Biswas	Dr. Satyajit Ghorai	Email: satyajitghorai84@gmail.com	
	220005	Chandan Raul		Mob: 8617230499	
	220006	Dipon Kundu			
	220007	Hirak Rana		•	
C	220008	Koushik Mahata	Brahma Chaudhuri	Email:brahmachaudhuri11@gmail.com	
6	220010	Md. Tahir Hussain		Mob: 9748824463	
	220011	Nandini Mahata			
	220012	Priti Das			
D	220013	Rakesh Mahata	Dr. Aloke Gupta	Email: aguptafinance@gmail.com	
	220014	Riya Nandi		Mob: 8017427281	
11. E.S.	220015	Roshan Kumar Mondal			
	220016	Ruma Mahata			
E	220017	Rupam Sharma	Priya Tamang	Email: priyatamang277@gmail.com	
	220018	Sanjoy Pal		Mob: 8335030781	
ずま	220020	Subhadeep Khirali			
	220021	Swapnanil Poddar			

Important points to be noted:

- (i) The Project Report may be either hand-written or typed and may be in English or Bengali.
- (ii) The Project Report may be prepared on any topic related to the field of Environmental Studies.
- (iii) The Project Report must at least be of 15 pages including Cover/ Title Page, Student's Declaration, Supervisor's Report, Index Page, etc. as Annexure.
- (iv) Students are directed to immediately contact their respective supervisors and are required to submit ENVS Project Report to their respective supervisors latest by **31**^{**} July, **2023**.

P. Pautr

Head Department of Commerce Jhargram Raj College

Head Department of Commerce Jhargram Raj Colleg#